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KİM

O.BOZ

KİM

O.BOZ

BE

S.GEZG
İÇ

BE

S.GEZG
İÇ

FİZ

R.EKŞİ

FİZ

R.EKŞİ

BİY

G.DOĞ
AY

BİY

G.DOĞ
AY

HZA

HZB

HZC

HZD

9A

9B

9C

9D

10A

10B

10C

12A

12B

12C

Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma

1.
8:00
8:40

1.
8:00
8:40

1.
8:00
8:40

1.
8:00
8:40

1.
8:00
8:40

2.
8:50
9:30

2.
8:50
9:30

2.
8:50
9:30

2.
8:50
9:30

2.
8:50
9:30

3.
9:40

10:20

3.
9:40

10:20

3.
9:40

10:20

3.
9:40

10:20

3.
9:40

10:20

4.
10:30
11:10

4.
10:30
11:10

4.
10:30
11:10

4.
10:30
11:10

4.
10:30
11:10

5.
11:20
12:00

5.
11:20
12:00

5.
11:20
12:00

5.
11:20
12:00

5.
11:20
12:00

6.
12:45
13:25

6.
12:45
13:25

6.
12:45
13:25

6.
12:45
13:25

6.
12:45
13:25

7.
13:30
14:10

7.
13:30
14:10

7.
13:30
14:10

7.
13:30
14:10

7.
13:30
14:10

8.
14:15
14:55

8.
14:15
14:55

8.
14:15
14:55

8.
14:15
14:55

8.
14:15
14:55

Toplu Çarşaf Liste : Sınıflar


